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Time

Sunday, July 28

Monday, July 29

Tuesday, July 30

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45

Breakfast & Keynote

Breakfast

Transition Break

Transition Break

Works-in-Progress |, 1l
(2 parallel sessions, followed by
common poster session in atrium)

Break

GIFTS

Registration

Workshop IlI
(3 parallel workshops)

Break

Full Papers IV, V, VI
(3 parallel sessions)

Break

Group Photo, Lunch,
Focus on Exhibits &
Tour of the Makerspace at EXP

Lunch & Closing Remarks

Workshop |
(3 parallel workshops)

Workshop IV
(3 parallel workshops)

First-Year Administrators Community of Practice

Break

Break

Workshop I
(3 parallel workshops)

Full Papers I, I, Ill
(3 parallel sessions)

Break

Break

Panel |
(auditorium)

Panel Il
(auditorium)

Welcome Reception

Keynote Reception & Networking

Dinner & Keynote




